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SEMICONDUCTOR
PACKAGE DIMENSION
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DIM

MILLIMETERS

4.00+0.05

2.30+£0.05

0.650BSC

0.55+0.05

0.33+0.05

0.45+0.05

2.40£0.05

R0.030 Max

0.05 Max

0.203+£0.008
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